Precio: $799,000 Numero de MLS: A11906092  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2910, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,165
 Unidad: 2910    HOA Fees: $1,150    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Live in the Heart of Brickell! Designed by Carlos Ott & Pininfarina Group, Millecento offers the best of Brickell living. This 2-bed, 2-bath residence features a spacious split floor plan, Italian kitchen cabinetry, top-of-the-line appliances, including an integrated